
2021 Southeast Missouri Football Schedule

	 Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time
	 Thursday, Sept. 2	 Southern Illinois	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Sept. 11	 at Sam Houston	 Huntsville, Texas	 TBA
	 Saturday, Sept. 18	 at Missouri	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Sept. 25	 Tennessee State*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Oct. 2	 at Tennessee Tech*	 Cookeville, Tenn.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Oct. 9	 at Austin Peay*	 Clarksville, Tenn.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Oct. 16	 Murray State	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Oct. 23	 at UT Martin	 Martin, Tenn.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Oct. 30	 Eastern Illinois*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Nov. 13	 at Murray State*	 Murray, Ky.	 TBA
	 Saturday, Nov. 20	 UT Martin*	 Cape Girardeau, Mo.	 TBA	

	 All Dates Subject to Change
	 All Times Central and Subject to Change
	 All Games Broadcast Live on Real Rock 99.3 FM
	 Home Games in Bold
	 * Denotes Ohio Valley Conference Game

	
			   	
	


